Sarasota Military Academy Prep
Supply List 2021-2022

Class Supply Needs/Wish Lists
Core Class Supplies

2" Binder

8 tab Dividers w/2 pockets

Composition Books

College Ruled Paper (loose leaf)

Graph Paper (3-ring, loose leaf)

Colored Pencils

White Board markers

Pencil Sharpener w/ shavings cover

Backpack

5 color Highlighters

2 Pocket Folder

Sketch Book

3 prong Folder w/ 2 pockets

Scientific Calculator (Model TI30XA)

Protractor (less than 6in)

tbd
Quantity
1

1
4
1
1

1
2 colors
1

1
5
2
1

1
Math

1

1

Teacher's will share lists as needed
Note

Used for multiple classes

Used for multiple classes

For each core class & 6th gr Spanish

Used for multiple classes

Used for multiple classes

Used for multiple classes

Used for multiple classes

Used for multiple classes

Student choice

ELA

World Language and ELA

Art Class

Reading ClLass

Math-Algebra & Geometry only
Math 7th grade only

**Required Items To Be in Cadet's Backpack Every Day

**#2 Pencils
**Pens- blue, black, and red ink
**CLEAR Water Bottle

**Earbuds/Headphones (No Bluetooth)

**Independent Reading Book

3 min.
2 ea.
1
1
1

Required in Backpack Every Day
Required in Backpack Every Day
Required in Backpack Every Day
Required in Backpack Every Day
Required in Backpack Every Day

**These items can be considered as important as uniform items and are mandatory.



